State
California

Florida

ABBOTT 2011 CORPORATE POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Party District Amount

California Democratic Party D 50,000
PhRMA PAC 6,000
PhRMA Independent Expenditure Committee 50,000
Altman, Thad R 24 500
Artilles, Frank R 119 500
Aubuchon, Gary R 74 500
Baxley, Dennis R 24 500
Benaquisto, Lizbeth R 27 500
Bileca, Michael R 117 500
Bogdanoff, Ellyn R 25 500
Brandes, Jeffrey R 52 500
Braynon, Oscar D 33 500
Broduer, Jason R 33 500
Burgin, Rachel R 56 500
Coley, Marti R 7 500
Corcoran, Richard R 45 500
Davis, Daniel R 13 500
Dean, Charles R 3 500
Detert, Nancy R 23 500
Diaz, Jose Felix R 115 500
Diaz de la Portilla, Miguel R 36 500
Dorworth, Chris R 34 500
Drake, Brad R 5 500
Evers, Greg R 2 500
Flores, Anitere R 38 500
Ford, Clay R 3 500
Gaetz, Don R 4 500
Gaetz, Matt R 4 500
Galvano, Bill R 21 500
Garcia, Rene R 40 500
Gardiner, Andy R 9 500
Harrell, Gayle R 81 500
Hays, Alan R 20 500
Holder, Doug R 70 500
Horner, Mike R 79 500
Hudson, Matt R 101 500
Hukill, Dorothy R 7 500
Jones, Mia D 14 500
Joyner, Arthenia D 18 500
Latvala, Jack R 16 500
Legg, John R 11 500
Margolis, Gwen D 35 500
McKeel, Seth R 63 500
Negron, Joe R 28 500
Nunez, Jeanette R 112 500
Oelrich, Steve R 14 500
Oliva, Jose R 110 500
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Illinois

Maine

New York

Other

Passidomo, Kathleen
Patronis, Jimmy
Pilon, Ray
Precourt, Stephen
Renuart , Ronald "Doc"
Richter, Garrett
Rooney, Jr., Patrick
Rouson, Darryl
Saunders, Ron
Schenck, Robert
Simmons, David
Smith, Christopher
Sobel, Eleanor
Stargel, Kelli
Storms, Rhonda
Thrasher, John
Trujillo, Carlos

Van Zant, Charles
Weatherford, Will
Weinstein, Michael
Wood, John
Young, Dana

Lake County Republican Federation

LePage, Paul

Canestrari, Ron

DeFransico, John

Gottfried, Dick

Hannon, Kemp

Libous, Tom

Maziarz, George

McDonald, Roy

Oritz, Felix

Rivera, Peter

NYS Democratic Assembly Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Act.
NYS Senate Republican Campaign Committee Housekeeping Act.
Republican Assembly Campaign Committee Housekeeping Act.

Democratic Governors Association
Republican Governors Association

TOTAL
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76

69
41
18
37
83
13
120
44
22
29
31
15
10

116
21
61
19
65
57

GOV

106
50
75

52
62
43
51
76

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

2,500

1,000

500
500
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
10,000
8,000
7,500

25,000
25,000

223,000



